

PROJECT NO. 17-406-1 EVALUATION SHEET
 BOVILL QUARRY UPPER POOL HYDRAULIC HEIGHT REDUCTION

SUPERVISORY AREA	PROJECT NAME NUMBER	NUMBER OF UNITS	ARTICLES	UNIT TYPE	Small Butte Construction Cottonwood, ID		EcoGrind Site Solutions Chewelah, WA		Whitcomb Excavation Deary, ID	
					PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Ponderosa	17-406-1	1	Mob/DeMob	LS		\$ 25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
		1	Surveying	LS		\$ 8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
		1	Temp Facilities	LS		\$ 3,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00		
		1	Clearing & Grubbing	LS		\$ 2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
		300	Topsoil Removal	CY	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00
		1	Dewatering & Diversion of Water	LS		\$ 17,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
		1,100	General Excavation	CY	\$10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 8,800.00
		300	Topsoil Placement	CY	\$13.05	\$ 3,915.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00
		20	Riprap	TONS	\$45.00	\$ 900.00	\$40.00	\$ 800.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00
		1,100	Permanent Spoils Placement	CY	\$4.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 8,800.00
		600	Sediment Retention Fiber Rolls	LF	\$4.67	\$ 2,802.00	\$1.50	\$ 900.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,800.00
		200	Erosion Control Mat	SY		\$ 1,500.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00
		0.5	Seeding	ACRE		\$ 4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$ 4,800.00
TOTAL						\$ 88,567.00	TOTAL	\$68,200.00	TOTAL	\$ 46,500.00